Email address: jhcsc.main@yahoo.com 

Website: http://www.jhcsc.edu.ph/ 

INVITATION TO BID FOR 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SECURITY SERVICES (EPA) 

1. The J. H. Cerilles State College, through the NEP/GAA 2026 (Fund 101) intends to apply the sum of   

THREE MILLION THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR ONLY. 
(PHP 3,038,144.00) being the ABC to payments under the contract for the SUPPLY AND 

DELIVERY OF SECURITY SERVICES (EPA). Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be 

automatically rejected at bid opening. 

2. The J. H. Cerilles State College now invites PhilGEPS registered and eligible bidders bids for the